Parker Servo system
P series complete catalog
2
Parker P Series
Technical data
Main features
• Auto configuration (BiSS-C base)
• Multiple feedback interface

Parker P Series
Technical data
P Series Ordering Information
Select an option from each numbered field to create a complete model order code.
Drive
P DOrder Example  :
① ② ③
- 04 C
Motor
P M 04 M K 2FBL AOrder Example  : -
① ② ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦③
Series Frame Size Interface
     PD
04 - 400W
 10 - 1000W
  35 - 3500W
C  -  EtherCAT
P  -  Pulse/Indexer
① ② ③
Series Frame Size
Rated
Power
Winding Feedback Key Options
     PM
FAL - 40mm
R5 -50W
A - 3000rpm
M8 -18bit BiSS-C N - none
[ ] - None
01 -100W
[ ] - None
2 - Brake
15 -150W [ ] - None
FBL - 62mm
01 -100W
M - 19bit BiSS-C K - keyway
[ ] - None
2 - Brake
02 -200W
04 -400W
FCL - 80mm
04 -400W
06 -600W
08 -800W
10 -1kW
FE - 130mm
09-900W
A-3000rpm
15-1.5kW
22-2.2kW
30-3.0kW
06-600W
D-2000rpm
11-1.1kW
16-1.6kW
22-2.2kW
05-500W
G-1500rpm
09-900W
13-1.3kW
17-1.7kW
FF - 180mm
30-3.0kW A-3000rpm
22-2.2kW